
351

D
ES

IG
N

  L
IG

H
TI

N
G

Li
gh

tin
g 

& 
Ac

ou
st

ic
 C

ol
le

ct
io

n

350
Forme misurate.

Logica, potenza e linearità: in More le proporzioni, la tecnologia 
e la cura dei dettagli danno vita a una lampada essenziale e 
performante, ideale per gli uffici dal look contemporaneo.

Measured forms.
Logic, power and linearity: 

in More proportions, 
technology and attention 

to details bring to life 
an essential and high-

performance lamp, 
ideal for offices with a 

contemporary look.

MORE
designed by Moreno De Giorgio

FLOOR LAMPS

MORE floor lamp | Black Goffratino
X5 desk | Oak top and Umbra Grey frame

DINAMICA SOFT executive chair | C05/279 fabric and Black frame
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MORE floor lamp | Matt White
OXYGEN office chair | R06/230 mesh and C05/290 fabric, White frame

X3 bench desk | White and Oak legs, Oak top
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MOREFloor lamp

LAMP FINISH OPTIONS
FINITURE LAMPADA

DETAILS
DETTAGLI

Matt White

Touch dimmer
function

Black 
goffratino

Floor lamp in powder coated aluminium. 
Lampada da terra in alluminio verniciato. 

24V MacAdam
Step 3

More 8
64W LED
8000 lm
110-240V
3000K
CRI90
Touch Dimm

More 12
94W LED
12000 lm
110-240V
3000K
CRI90
Touch Dimm

More 16
124W LED
16000 lm
110-240V
3000K
CRI90
Touch Dimm

MORE floor lamp | Matt White
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